1.00 1  8500.006231638  8,500.0016  0.00MENS BLEZER   9444  14,995.00

1.00 2  249.0080845M  249.0016  0.00MENS BANIYAN  JOYKEY  249.00

1.00 3  35.0081296A  35.0016  0.00RUMAL  SCOTT  59.00

1.00 4  399.0080937L  399.0016  0.00MENS PANTY  JOCKEY  399.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

9183.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  9183.00Total  15702.00